
SNo Roll 

No

Name of The Student Total 

Lectures 

Delivered

Requirement 

of 75% 

Lectures

Total 

Lectures 

Attended

Shortage of 

Lectures [5-6)]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 17/86 SIKHOTUO LIEZIETSU (Attendance required in 

all subjects)

2 20/11 ANSHULA SHARMA 

(Attendance Required in Pre-Prosthodontics)

3 21/1 AAKRITI VERMA (Attendance Required in 

Pharma, Micro, Pathology, Pre-Cons)

148 111 92 19

4 21/6 ADITI RANA (Attendance Required in Dental 

Materials)

5 21/11 ANUPRIYA (Attendance Required in Pathology)

6 21/19 ARYAN BALI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 63 48

7 21/21 DHRUV (Attendance Required in Microbiology)

8 21/23 GAURAV KUMAR (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 87 24

9 21/25 HARMAN SINGH (Attendance Required in 

Microbiology)

10 21/32 JASMINE KAUR (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 111 0

11 21/37 KAUSHIKI CHANDEL (Attendance Required in 

all subjects)

148 111 82 29

12 21/38 KM SHVETA (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 72 39

13 21/41 KUMARI MANISHA (Attendance Required in 

Pharma, Dental Materials, Pre-Cons, Pre-Prostho)

148 111 93 18

14 21/42 LALRINCHHANI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 95 16

15 21/49 MOISANG LAMA (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 100 11

16 21/56 PARAMAASHISH (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 99 12

17 21/67 REENA (Attendance Required in all subjects) 148 111 79 32

18 21/69 RINI (Attendance Required in Pre- Prostho)

19 21/70 RISHIKA KHATAK (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 111 0

20 21/85 TANZIN PALZOM (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 106 5

21 21/88 TEJVIR SINGH SOHI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

148 111 30 81

22 21/94 VARSHA (Attendance Required in Pathology)

23 22/1 ABHISHEK YADAV 17 13 14

24 22/2 AGRIMA SHARMA 17 13 17

25 22/3 AKANKSHA 17 13 15

26 22/4 AKANSHAVARSHNEY 17 13 11 2

27 22/5 AKASHDEBBARMA 17 13 13
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28 22/6 AKSHARASATIJA 17 13 17

29 22/7 AMIR RIZWAN 17 13 16

30 22/9 ANJALI 17 13 11 2

31 22/10 ANSHIKA THAKUR 17 13 13

32 22/11 ANSHIKAYADAV 17 13 11 2

33 22/12 ASHNOOR KAUR 17 13 17

34 22/13 BHAVYA 17 13 15

35 22/14 BHAWNA RANI 17 13 16

36 22/16 BHOOMI JINDAL 17 13 17

37 22/17 CHETAN CHAUHAN 17 13 13

38 22/18 DHRUV HANS 17 13 11 2

39 22/19 DRISHA GUPTA 17 13 16

40 22/20 EVAN SHARMA 17 13 14

41 22/21 GITANJALI SHARMA 17 13 15

42 22/22 GURNOOR KAUR 17 13 17

43 22/23 GURNOOR KAUR 17 13 17

44 22/24 GURSIMRAN SINGH SIDHU 17 13 17

45 22/25 HARLEEN KAUR 17 13 14

46 22/26 HARMAN 17 13 14

47 22/27 HARSHA 17 13 15

48 22/28 HARSHIKASAGAR 17 13 9 4

49 22/29 ISHITADHANI 17 13 17

50 22/30 ISHU GUPTA 17 13 17

51 22/31 JAGRITIDWIVEDI 17 13 17

52 22/32 JAGRITISONI 17 13 15

53 22/33 JANHAVI 17 13 16

54 22/34 JASMINE 17 13 17

55 22/35 JEETISH KUMAR 17 13 10 3

56 22/36 JENNIABAGHLA 17 13 15

57 22/38 LAVISH 17 13 16

58 22/39 MAHIMA SINGH 17 13 13

59 22/40 MANISHA 17 13 15

60 22/41 MANJUSHASINGLA 17 13 14

61 22/42 MANMEET KAUR 17 13 16

62 22/43 MANPREET KAUR 17 13 10 3

63 22/44 MIRNALCHANDOLA 17 13 14

64 22/45 NAMAN KUMAR 17 13 14

65 22/46 NANDINI 17 13 16

66 22/47 NANDINI GUPTA 17 13 14

67 22/48 NANDINI MALHOTRA 17 13 11 2

68 22/49 NAYAMAT KAUR 17 13 8 5

69 22/50 NEELINDER SINGH RAI 17 13 15

70 22/51 NISHTHAKOLI 17 13 15

71 22/52 NYSHA 17 13 16

72 22/54 OZMAERAM 17 13 14

73 22/55 PHONGPHENPHOM 17 13 17

74 22/56 PRITAMDEEP KAUR 17 13 13

75 22/57 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 17 13 10 3

76 22/58 PUSHPAKUMARI 17 13 17

77 22/59 RAJAT KUMAR 17 13 14

78 22/60 RAKHI 17 13 14

79 22/61 RAKSHITA 17 13 8 5

80 22/62 RHYTHM 17 13 14

81 22/63 RITTIMASINGLA 17 13 17

82 22/64 RUBALPREET KAUR 17 13 15

83 22/65 SABA KHAN 17 13 13

84 22/66 SAKSHI 17 13 15

85 22/67 SAKSHI SINHA 17 13 12 1

86 22/68 SALONI 17 13 15

87 22/69 SALONI 17 13 16

88 22/70 SAMARPITRAJPAL 17 13 13



89 22/71 SANCHITA 17 13 15

90 22/72 SANDEEP SHAH 17 13 13

91 22/73 SAPNAKUMARI 17 13 16

92 22/74 SEHARNARANG 17 13 15

93 22/75 SHIVANGI MISHRA 17 13 17

94 22/76 SHIVASHISHRAWAT 17 13 14

95 22/77 SHREYA SEHGAL 17 13 16

96 22/78 SHRUTIGOEL 17 13 17

97 22/79 SHRUTI RANI 17 13 15

98 22/80 SIMRANJOT KAUR 17 13 16

99 22/81 SKANSARUL 17 13 15

100 22/82 SRISHTIKUMARI 17 13 13

101 22/83 STANZINCHOROL 17 13 16

102 22/85 TANIYA 17 13 17

103 22/86 TANIYA 17 13 10 3

104 22/87 TSEWANGCHUSKIT 17 13 17

105 22/88 VANDANA 17 13 15

106 22/89 VANSHIKA MEHTA 17 13 11 2

107 22/90 VARINDA 17 13 16

108 22/92 YASHIDHOUNDIYAL 17 13 15

109 22/93 ZORAMMUANASAILO 17 13 15

110 22/94 ANKUSH 17 13 9 4

111 22/95 CHETAN 17 13 17

112 22/96 DEVABHBHASKER 17 13 15

113 22/98 MASKEEN KAUR 17 13 15

114 22/99 TANVI GUPTA 17 13 17

Name and Signature of the Faculty Seal and Signature of The Chairperson



SNo Roll 

No

Name of The Student Total 

Lectures 

Delivered

Requirement 

of 75% 

Lectures

Total 

Lectures 

Attended

Shortage of 

Lectures [5-6)]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 17/86 SIKHOTUO LIEZIETSU (Attendance required in 

all subjects)

2 20/11 ANSHULA SHARMA 

(Attendance Required in Pre-Prosthodontics)

3 21/1 AAKRITI VERMA (Attendance Required in 

Pharma, Micro, Pathology, Pre-Cons)

30 22 22 0

4 21/6 ADITI RANA (Attendance Required in Dental 

Materials)

5 21/11 ANUPRIYA (Attendance Required in Pathology)

6 21/19 ARYAN BALI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

7 21/21 DHRUV (Attendance Required in Microbiology)

8 21/23 GAURAV KUMAR (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

9 21/25 HARMAN SINGH (Attendance Required in 

Microbiology)

10 21/32 JASMINE KAUR (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

11 21/37 KAUSHIKI CHANDEL (Attendance Required in 

all subjects)

30 22 22 0

12 21/38 KM SHVETA (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

13 21/41 KUMARI MANISHA (Attendance Required in 

Pharma, Dental Materials, Pre-Cons, Pre-Prostho)

30 22 19 3

14 21/42 LALRINCHHANI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

15 21/49 MOISANG LAMA (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

30 22 22 0

16 21/56 PARAMAASHISH (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

26 19 19 0

17 21/67 REENA (Attendance Required in all subjects) 26 19 17 2

18 21/69 RINI (Attendance Required in Pre- Prostho)

19 21/70 RISHIKA KHATAK (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

20 21/85 TANZIN PALZOM (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

26 19 19 0

21 21/88 TEJVIR SINGH SOHI (Attendance Required in all 

subjects)

26 19 10 9

22 21/94 VARSHA (Attendance Required in Pathology)

23 22/1 ABHISHEK YADAV 5 4 4

24 22/2 AGRIMA SHARMA 5 4 5

25 22/3 AKANKSHA 5 4 5

26 22/4 AKANSHAVARSHNEY 5 4 4

27 22/5 AKASHDEBBARMA 5 4 5

October 2021 

January 2023 (Provisionally Promoted)

November 2023 (Provisionally Promoted)
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Statement showing the shortage of Lectures for the Academic Session 2023-24 for BDS 2nd year

Date of Commencement of Examination:                                                            FN/AN

JULY, 2018 



28 22/6 AKSHARASATIJA 5 4 5

29 22/7 AMIR RIZWAN 5 4 5

30 22/9 ANJALI 5 4 3 1

31 22/10 ANSHIKA THAKUR 5 4 5

32 22/11 ANSHIKAYADAV 5 4 2 2

33 22/12 ASHNOOR KAUR 5 4 5

34 22/13 BHAVYA 5 4 5

35 22/14 BHAWNA RANI 5 4 5

36 22/16 BHOOMI JINDAL 5 4 5

37 22/17 CHETAN CHAUHAN 5 4 4

38 22/18 DHRUV HANS 5 4 3 1

39 22/19 DRISHA GUPTA 5 4 4

40 22/20 EVAN SHARMA 5 4 5

41 22/21 GITANJALI SHARMA 5 4 5

42 22/22 GURNOOR KAUR 5 4 5

43 22/23 GURNOOR KAUR 5 4 5

44 22/24 GURSIMRAN SINGH SIDHU 5 4 5

45 22/25 HARLEEN KAUR 5 4 4

46 22/26 HARMAN 5 4 4

47 22/27 HARSHA 5 4 4

48 22/28 HARSHIKASAGAR 5 4 3 1

49 22/29 ISHITADHANI 5 4 5

50 22/30 ISHU GUPTA 5 4 5

51 22/31 JAGRITIDWIVEDI 5 4 4

52 22/32 JAGRITISONI 5 4 4

53 22/33 JANHAVI 5 4 4

54 22/34 JASMINE 5 4 4

55 22/35 JEETISH KUMAR 5 4 4

56 22/36 JENNIABAGHLA 5 4 4

57 22/38 LAVISH 5 4 4

58 22/39 MAHIMA SINGH 5 4 3 1

59 22/40 MANISHA 5 4 5

60 22/41 MANJUSHASINGLA 5 4 5

61 22/42 MANMEET KAUR 5 4 5

62 22/43 MANPREET KAUR 5 4 4

63 22/44 MIRNALCHANDOLA 5 4 4

64 22/45 NAMAN KUMAR 5 4 5

65 22/46 NANDINI 5 4 5

66 22/47 NANDINI GUPTA 5 4 5

67 22/48 NANDINI MALHOTRA 5 4 4

68 22/49 NAYAMAT KAUR 5 4 4

69 22/50 NEELINDER SINGH RAI 5 4 5

70 22/51 NISHTHAKOLI 5 4 3 1

71 22/52 NYSHA 5 4 3 1

72 22/54 OZMAERAM 5 4 3 1

73 22/55 PHONGPHENPHOM 5 4 3 1

74 22/56 PRITAMDEEP KAUR 5 4 3 1

75 22/57 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 5 4 2 2

76 22/58 PUSHPAKUMARI 5 4 4

77 22/59 RAJAT KUMAR 5 4 4

78 22/60 RAKHI 5 4 4

79 22/61 RAKSHITA 5 4 2 2

80 22/62 RHYTHM 5 4 3 1

81 22/63 RITTIMASINGLA 5 4 4

82 22/64 RUBALPREET KAUR 5 4 3 1

83 22/65 SABA KHAN 5 4 3 1

84 22/66 SAKSHI 5 4 4

85 22/67 SAKSHI SINHA 5 4 3 1

86 22/68 SALONI 5 4 4

87 22/69 SALONI 5 4 3 1

88 22/70 SAMARPITRAJPAL 5 4 3 1



89 22/71 SANCHITA 5 4 4

90 22/72 SANDEEP SHAH 5 4 3 1

91 22/73 SAPNAKUMARI 5 4 3 1

92 22/74 SEHARNARANG 5 4 3 1

93 22/75 SHIVANGI MISHRA 5 4 4

94 22/76 SHIVASHISHRAWAT 5 4 3 1

95 22/77 SHREYA SEHGAL 5 4 3 1

96 22/78 SHRUTIGOEL 5 4 4

97 22/79 SHRUTI RANI 5 4 2 2

98 22/80 SIMRANJOT KAUR 5 4 4

99 22/81 SKANSARUL 5 4 3 1

100 22/82 SRISHTIKUMARI 5 4 4

101 22/83 STANZINCHOROL 5 4 4

102 22/85 TANIYA 5 4 4

103 22/86 TANIYA 5 4 4

104 22/87 TSEWANGCHUSKIT 5 4 4

105 22/88 VANDANA 5 4 3 1

106 22/89 VANSHIKA MEHTA 5 4 3 1

107 22/90 VARINDA 5 4 3 1

108 22/92 YASHIDHOUNDIYAL 5 4 3 1

109 22/93 ZORAMMUANASAILO 5 4 3 1

110 22/94 ANKUSH 5 4 2 2

111 22/95 CHETAN 5 4 4

112 22/96 DEVABHBHASKER 5 4 4

113 22/98 MASKEEN KAUR 5 4 4

114 22/99 TANVI GUPTA 5 4 4

Name and Signature of the Faculty Seal and Signature of The Chairperson


